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ABOVE THE LINE

Languages

Dialects

Born
Location
Height
Hair color
Eye color
Nationality
Pitch
License
Singing
Instrument

Dance

Sports

Education

Awards

Agent

Nick Romeo Reimann

Mandarin: basics
German: mother tongue
English: fluent

French: basics

Chinese: basics

Bairisch (Native Dialect), Berlinerisch, Saxonian, Wienerisch

1998

Wien

185 cm

brown

green-brown

German

Baritone

Car: B

A-Capella, Chanson, Hip-Hop, Rap

Djembe, E-Guitar, Guitar, Piano, Drums, Triangle

Argentinian Tango, Breakdance, Charleston, Contact
Improvisation, Court Dances, Standard

Floor gymnastics, Boxing, Stage Fencing, Capoeira, Soccer,
Juggling, Kickboxing, Kung-Fu, Horse riding, Snowboard, Sport
Fencing, Western Horse Riding, Wushu

2016 - 2020 Otto-Falckenberg Schule

NESTROY WIENER THEATERPREIS - Publikumspreis (2023)
Theater Heute - Nominated for Newcomer of the Year (2022)

Gina Muser
Tel.: +49 (0)89 599 08 4-40



Filmography

2023

2022

2021

2020

2017

2016

2015

SCHWARZE FRUCHTE

SOKO DONAU

CONFESSIONS OF FELIX
KRULL

KATAKOMBEN

THE KIDS TURNED OUT FINE

KOMMISSARIN LUCAS -
NURNBERG

COMEBACK

DIE LETZTEN KINDER IM
PARADIES

UNZERTRENNLICH NACH
VERONA

IN OUR COUNTRY

DER LEHRER - DU VERMISST

SIE WIRKLICH, ODER?

DER ALTE - LIEBESRAUSCH

ARD

Production: Network Movie Film- und Fernsehproduktion
Director: Elisha Smith-Leverock, Theresa Korenke, Binjamin
Hiseni, Marisol Glasserman

ORF/ZDF
Production: Satel Film
Director: Sophie Allet-Coche

Production: Bavaria Filmproduktion, Warner Bros.
Entertainment (Distributor. Warner Bros. Pictures Germany)
Director: Detlev Buck

Joyn/ProSieben
Production: NEUESUPER
Director: Jakob M. Erwa

Production: ifs Internationale Filmschule Koln
Director: Thilo Vogt

ZDF
Production: Olga Film
Director: Thomas Berger

Production: UFA Fiction, Gesellschaft fur Feine Filme,
ARD/Degeto (Distributor: Global Screen, Leonine Studios)
Director; Philipp Kadelbach

Production: HFF MUnchen
Director: Anna Roller

ARD/Degeto
Production: Construction Filmproduktion
Director: Andreas Herzog

Production: Saskia Hahn Filmproduktion, Mingamedia
Entertainment, BR (Distributor: Aug&Ohr Medien)
Director: Louisa Wagener

RTL
Production: Sony Pictures Film und Fernseh Produktion
Director: Peter Gersina

ZDF/ORF/SRF
Production: Neue Munchner Fernsehproduktion
Director: ANDREAS MORELL



2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

V8 - REVENGE OF THE

NITROS

V8 - START YOUR ENGINES

TURKISH FOR BEGINNERS

THE CROCODILES - ALL FOR

ONE

THE CROCODILES STRIKE

BACK

THE CROCODILES

THE WILD SOCCER BUNCH 5

THE WILD GUYS 4

THE WILD GUYS 3

Production: Rat Pack Filmproduktion, B.A Produktion
(Distributor: Universal Pictures International Germany)
Director: Joachim Masannek

Production: Rat Pack Filmproduktion (Distributor: Universal
Pictures International Germany)
Director: Joachim Masannek

Production: Rat Pack Filmproduktion (Distributor: Constantin
Film)
Director: Bora Dagtekin

Production: Westside Filmproduktion, Rat Pack
Filmproduktion (Distributor: Constantin Film)
Director: Wolfgang Groos

Production: Westside Filmproduktion, Rat Pack
Filmproduktion, Viva La Vision (Distributor: Constantin Film)
Director: Christian Ditter

Production: Westside Filmproduktion, Rat Pack
Filmproduktion, Averhaus Media (Distributor: Constantin Film)
Director: Christian Ditter

Production: SamFilm (Distributor: Walt Disney Studios Motion
Pictures Germany)
Director: Joachim Masannek

Production: SamFilm (Distributor: Walt Disney Studios Motion
Pictures Germany)
Director: Joachim Masannek

Production: SamFilm (Distributor: Walt Disney Studios Motion
Pictures Germany)
Director: Joachim Masannek



Theatre

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2020

2020

2019

2019

2018

2018

DER WURGEENGEL

TOTER SALON

HUMANISTAA! EINE
ABSCHAFFUNG DER
SPARTEN

DER THEATERMACHER

EINSAME MENSCHEN

GOTTESFASERN - SAMSON

AGONISTES

GOTTESFASERN - ERMITAGE

WAS DU NICH WILLST...!

~WEIL WIR DOCH RADIKAL

UNSCHULDIG SIND!

NEVERMORE MP3

HEAVEN IN PITY

Volkstheater Wien
Director: Sebastian Baumgarten

Volksbuhne am Rosa-Luxemburg-Platz Berlin
Director: Lydia Haider, Sophia SuBmilch

Volkstheater Wien
Director: Claudia Bauer

Volkstheater Wien
Director: Kay Voges

Volkstheater Wien
Director: Kay Voges

Pathos - Schwere Reiter Munchen
Director: Lennart Boyd Schurmann

Lothringer 13 MUnchen
Director: Lennart Boyd Schurmann

MUnchner Kammerspiele
Director: Georgette Dee

MUnchner Kammerspiele
Director: Janet Stornowski

Munchner Kammerspiele
Director: Eckart Winkhaus

MUnchner Kammerspiele
Director: Nicola Humpel
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